

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 430 OF 2006

SONA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SISHUPAL DIVAKAR @ BHURA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.2.11.2007)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishal Chauhan, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Another chance of one week is granted to take steps for service on
respondent No. 1.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master